Firma: Dynamic Computers DOO
Adresa: Svetosavska 6

DYNAMIG Telefon: 063/111-50-29
Fax:
COMPUTERS PIaB: 112696754

E-mail: prodaja@dynamic-computers.rs

Solidigm(TM) P44 Pro Series (1.0TB, M.2 80mm
PCle x4, 3D4, QLC) Generic Single Pack, MM#

AA000006P, EAN: 840307300317 (
SSDPFKKWO010X7X1 ) B & souiom

P44 Pro

PCle 40NVMeM2SSD |,
HH

Sifra: 51431
Kategorija prozivoda: SSD
Proizvodac: Solidigm

Cena: 13607,00 rsd.

Device Location: Plug-in Module
Form Factor: M.2 22x80mm
Storage Capacity: 1TB

Supports Data Channel: NVMe PCle® Gen4
Memory Technology: NAND Flash
Included Accessories: Quick Start Guide
External Color: Black

Maximum Sequential Read Rate: 7000 MBs
Maximum Sequential Write Rate: 6500 MBs

Total Bytes Written (TBW):
Non-Recoverable Errors:
Mean Time Between Failures:
Solid State Drive Features:

Shock Tolerance Operating:
Shock Tolerance Storage:

Vibration Tolerance Operating:

Vibration Tolerance Storage:

Maximum Power Consumption:

Maximum Operating Ambient
Temperature:

Minimum Operating Ambient
Temperature:

Warranty Products Returnable:

Warranty Term (month):
Warranty validation Criteria:
Pack Weight Brutto (kg):
Pack Weight Netto (kg):
Pieces in pack:

Box Weight Brutto (kg):

Retail Packaging Net Weight
Carton:

Retail Packaging Net Weight

750 TB
1 per 10™15
1600000 hr

AES 256-bit Encryption
End-to-End Data Protection
NVMe Support

1500G @ 0.5ms
1500G @ 0.5ms
20G @ 20-2000Hz
20G

7.5W

70 °C

0°C

Yes

60 month(s)
Serial Number
0.01 kg

0.01 kg

1

5.34 kg

0.01 kg

0.01 kg

Cene su informativnog karaktera. Prodavac ne odgovara za tac¢nost cena iskazanih na sajtu, zadrzava pravo izmena cena.

Ponudu za ostale artikle, informacije o stanju lagera i aktuelnim cenama mozete dobiti na upit. Pla¢anje se iskljucivo vrsi
virmanski - bezgotovinski.




